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|  WINTER TERM 1985 WS fasisance

Sessional Dates i
" Apply now!
(Revised: November 1984)
Tuesday, 1 January New Year’s Day - University closed
Monday, 7 January First day of classes - Faculty of Administrative A
Studies
Friday, 11 January First day of classes - Faculties of Arts, Science, Fine Arts, A
Education (Pre-Service) )
Friday, 18 January Last day to make changes in Winter Term half courses without 8%33',' r;%;%::g%g:igsa:d%iy 5 tlgyggzgvae n‘?;f;%gg‘;&i |
approval of the course director (except Administrative Studies) before the end of your your award, you should
Friday, 25 January Last day to make changes in Winter Term half courses with approval school year. contact your F_inancia_l Aid
of the course director (except Administrative Studies) e Administrator immediately.
B One OSAP application form  For further information and
Last qay for stgdents enrolled only in Winter Term half courses to pay lets you apply for: appeal deadline dates contact
fees, i.e. to register ® Ontario Study Grant - your Financial Aid Office.

e Canada Student Loan

t day to apply for Sprin ion, Faculty of Sci :
Last day to apply for Spring Convocation, Facu ty of Science ¢ Ontafto Btudent Loan
S Friday, 1 February Last day to pay second installment of fees without Late Service
Charge If you have previously re-
; ; " ceived an OSAP loan and
Friday, 8 February Last day for registered students to pay outstanding fees have not negotiated a new
Friday, 15 February Last day to withdraw from full courses without receiving-a grade, loan this year, you should
except Practicum/Seminar Series (Faculty of Education) contact your Financial Aid -
: Z s ; Administrator, bank or lending
18 - 22 February Reading Period - No classes for all Faculties except Atkinson College institution for the appropriate
and Administrative Studies forms that must be filed in
25 February - 1 March  Reading Period - Faculty of Administrative Studies ?gjee;::tﬁg”""“e your interest-
r k
Friday, 8 March Last day to withdraw from Winter Term half courses and Hon. Bette Stephenson, M.D., Minister

Practicum/Seminar courses, without receiving a grade: Administrative George R. Podrebarac, Deputy Minister

Studies, Arts, Education, Fine Arts, Science, Glendon

Monday, 11 March Last day to apply for Spring Convocation, Faculty of Administrative
Studies
Friday, 29 March Last day to apply for Spring Convocation, Glendon College
Thursday, 4 April Last day of classes, Faculty of Science
Friday, 5 April Good Friday - University closed
6 -7 April Passover - No exams
> Thursday, 11 April Last day of classes, Arts, Education, Fine Arts, Glendon
12 - 13 April Passover - No exams
Monday, 15 April First day of examinations and last day to submit term work,
Administrative Studies, Arts, Education, Fine Arts, Glendon, Science &
Wednesday, 8 May Last day of examinations %%
Monday, 20 May Victoria Day - University closed 7 4
15 - 22 June Convocation period A )
NOTE: THESE REVISED DATES DO NOT APPLY TO GLENDON COLLEGE UNLESS SPECIFIED A 4
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January Session 1985 =
& Winter Term 1985 (Even: EVERY 20} NITE IS @ XT3 NITE!!
inter ie ( venlngs) ANY WITH STUDENT CARD!
(Revised: November 1984) WEDNESDAY :
JANUARY SESSION 1985 & WINTER TERM 1985 (Evenings): January 12- April 12 Academic Dates for
January Session Full Courses (two evenings per week) and for Winter Term Half Courses (one evening
per week).
Saturday, 1 December Final date for receiving applications for admission to January RESERVATIONS REQUIRED
Session, 1985. (Final date for receiving documents supporting
applications for admission -December 12, 1984)

Saturday, 12 January January Session and Winter Term half course classes begin

Saturday, 19 January Final date for requesting changes in course registrations for the
January Session, 1985
Reading Week As announced by the course director
Tuesday, 22 January No registration contracts for January Session full courses or Winter
Term half courses will be accepted after this date
Friday, 1 March Final date for withdrawal from January Session and Winter Term half
courses without academic penalty
Thursday, 4 April January Session and Winter Term half courses end Restaurant Licensed Under L.L.B.O.
Friday, 5 April Good Friday - College offices closed
8- 10 April Examinations for January Session full courses and for Winter Term
half courses o bty :
Thursday, 18 April Final examination results for January Session and Winter half courses Specializing in Szechuan
due in the Council Offices and Cantonese Foods
Friday, 3 May Final date for requesting permission to write a deferred examination
for January Session and Winter Term half courses
Thursday, 6 June January Session and Winter Term half courses deferred examinations
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